

Court No. - 61

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3304 of 2006

Appellant :- Krishna Kant Tripathi

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Lav Srivastava, V.P. Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Amit Swaroop Tiwari, Dileep Kumar, Ram Swaroop Tiwari, Subhash Chandra Pandey, Vandana Shukla

Hon'ble Rang Nath Pandey, J.

Office is directed to send a reminder to concerned for sending lower court record within a period of six weeks.

List thereafter.

Order Date :- 21.2.2018

Ashish