

Court No. - 81

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3304 of 2006

Appellant :- Krishna Kant Tripathi

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Lav Srivastava, Ashwani Kumar Sachan, Saurabh Sachan, V.P. Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Amit Swaroop Tiwari, Anurag Shukla, Dileep Kumar, Ram Swaroop Tiwari, Subhash Chandra Pandey, Vandana Shukla

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

List and connect this case along with Crl.Revision No.4816 of 2006.

Order Date :- 2.4.2024

G.S