



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3304 of 2006

Krishna Kant Tripathi

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Ashwani Kumar Sachan, Lav Srivastava, Saurabh Sachan, V.P. Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Amit Swaroop Tiwari, Anurag Shukla, Dileep Kumar, Govt. Advocate, Ram Swaroop Tiwari, Subhash Chandra Pandey, Vandana Shukla

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

List this case on 09.03.2026 before appropriate Bench.

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)

February 13, 2026

P. Pandey